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ALL WORK SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LOCALS BUILDING CODES AND
REGULATIONS.

CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PERMITS REQUIRED FOR CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING BUT
NOT LIMITED TO PERMITS PERTAINING TO SITE WORK, UTILITIES, BRA REQUIREMENTS, ETC. AS WELL
AS PERMITS APPLICABLE TO SPECIFIC TRADES OR SUBCONTRACTORS.

THESE DRAWINGS SHOW ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN AND STRUCTURAL SCOPE ONLY. CONTRACTOR IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DESIGN AND INSTALLATION OF ALL MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING , AS
WELL AS ANY GEO-TECHNICAL STUDIES THAT MAY BE REQUIRED INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SOIL
BEARING CAPACITY, SITE DRAINAGE, AND GROUND WATER/WATER TABLE STUDIES.

OWNER/CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATING THE DESIGN AND/OR INSTALLATION OF
ALL SITE UTILITY WORK, TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEYS, RETENTION SYSTEMS, AND ANY OTHER SITE
RELATED WORK, AND SHALL WORK WITH THE CITY AS NEEDED TO COORDINATE THE WORK.

CONTRACTOR SHALL EXAMINE THE PREMISES AND SITE SO AS TO COMPARE THEM TO THE CONTRACT
DRAWINGS AND WILL BE FAMILIAR WITH THE EXISTING CONDITIONS OF THE SITE AND ADJACENT
PROPERTY PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION..

ALL SUBCONTRACTORS SHALL INSPECT THE SITE AND CONVEY ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING DESIGN
INTENT AND SCOPE OF WORK TO THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR WHO WILL CONVEY THESE TO THE
ARCHITECT PRIOR TO SUBMITTING A BID AND PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK.

CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE THE WORK OF ALL TRADES AND SUBCONTRACTORS AND SHALL BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ACTS, OMISSIONS, OR ERRORS OF THE SUBCONTRACTORS AND OR PERSON
DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY EMPLOYED BY THEM.

CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBILITY FOR JOB SITE CONDITIONS INCLUDING THE SAFETY OF
PERSONS AND PROPERTY FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT.

CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFORM TO ALL NEIGHBORHOOQD, BRA, CITY, ZONING, OR SIMILAR
ASSOCIATION RULES AND GUIDELINES AND SHALL NOTIFY NEIGHBORS OF EXPECTED EXCESSIVE OR
EXTENSIVE NOISE OR OTHER DISTURBANCES.

CONTRACTOR MUST HAVE CLARITY ON THE TIME FRAME IN WHICH THIS PROJECT IS TO BE
COMPLETED AND IS RESPONSIBLE FOR NOTIFYING THE OWNER AND ARCHITECT OF ANY CONFLICTS,
CONCERNS OR IMPEDIMENTS EXPECTED IN MEETING THIS TIME FRAME.

ALL CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES ARE TO BE STORED, HANDLED, AND INSTALLED
ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURERS' RECOMMENDATIONS.

IF ERRORS OR OMISSIONS ARE FOUND IN THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, THEY SHALL BE BROUGHT TO
THE ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

DRAWINGS INDICATE DESIGN INTENT ONLY. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ANTICIPATE, BASED ON
EXPERIENCE, A REASONABLE NUMBER OF ADJUSTMENTS TO BE NECESSARY TO MEET THE DESIGN
OBJECTIVES AND SHOULD CONSIDER SUCH ADJUSTMENTS AS INCLUDED IN THE SCOPE OF WORK.

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL CONSTRUCTION COORDINATION BETWEEN THE TRADES, AND
IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING BEST MEANS AND METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION. IF THE
CONTRACTOR HAS CONCERNS WITH HOW THE DRAWINGS SUGGEST CONSTRUCTION, CONTRACTOR
SHALL NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT TO DISCUSS ALTERNATIVE MEANS.

WHEN SPECIFIC FEATURES OF CONSTRUCTION ARE NOT FULLY SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS OR
CALLED FOR IN THE GENERAL NOTES, THEIR CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE OF THE SAME CHARACTER AS
SIMILAR CONDITIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THESE DRAWINGS. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN FROM NUMERIC DESIGNATIONS
ONLY

THESE NOTES ARE TO APPLY TO ALL DRAWINGS AND GOVERN UNLESS MORE SPECIFIC
REQUIREMENTS ARE INDICATED THAT ARE APPLICABLE TO PARTICULAR DIVISIONS OF THE WORK. SEE
SPECIFICATIONS AND GENERAL NOTES IN THE INDIVIDUAL SUBSECTIONS OF CONTRACT DOCUMENTS
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FINISH UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL GYPSUM BOARD SHALL BE 5/8" THICK UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. USE g" CEMENTITIOUS BACKER
BOARD AT ALL BATHROOMS.

ALL NEW INTERIOR WALL FRAMING SHALL BE 2x4 AT 16" ON CENTER UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. SEE
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ALL FRAMING INFORMATION
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COVER

SITE PLAN

Al.1 BASEMENT AND FIRST FLOOR PLAN
Al.2 SECOND FLOOR AND ROOF PLANS
A2.1 ELEVATIONS

A2.2 ELEVATIONS AND SECTIONS
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PROJECT DESCRIPTION, CODE SUMMARY

PROJECT DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE:
NEW CONSTRUCTION; 3,100 SF SINGLE FAMILY HOME

ZONING INFORMATION:

MAP 11C (BRA ZONING MAPS)

WEST ROXBURY NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICT

ZONE IF-8000

LOT SIZE: APPROX. 14,200. SEE CIVIL/SITE PLAN FOR MORE INFORMATION

PER ARTICLE 56 TABLE E:
MAXIMUM FAR: 0.4
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT FROM AVERAGE GRADE: 35 FT

FRONT SETBACK: 20' (MODAL IS 12'; SEE SITE PLAN)
REAR SETBACK: 40'

SIDE SETBACKS: 12

CODES:

DESIGN IS BASED ON THE INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE FOR ONE AND TWO FAMILY DWELLINGS, AND THE
MASSACHUSETTS BUILDING CODE 2009 AMENDMENTS, AND ALL STATE AND FEDERAL MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL,
PLUMBING CODES, AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM WITH ALL APPLICABLE SECTIONS.

ALL CONSTRUCTION WILL MEET TERMS OF IECC INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE (STRETCH
CODE) 2009.

ALL WALLS TO BE R-19 INSULATION

ALL ROOFS TO BE 3-38 INSULATION

LOCATION MAP

- 1.1
The End of The Rainbow

&

12
Temple Hillel B'nai Torah

=]

8 o
3 ' 130 Mount Vernon Street
, 2% min drive - homa

=]

CVS Pharmacy cl
b+ 4
. B

West Roxbury Branch of
the Boston Public Library B West

-

Patrick Lyndon

STUudIio

6 UPLAND AVENUE
BOSTON MA 02124
www.sokastudio.com

PROJECT TEAM

PERMIT SUBMITTAL |SEPTEMBER 26, 2016

62 POTOMAC STREET

WEST ROXBURY, MA 02132




File Path

DRW

10/27/2008 8:54:07 AM

/ LOAMAND SEED 7
studio
n A2.2 6 UPLAND AVENUE
BOSTON MA 02124
W F.O.FND. 120" F.O.FND. 20-3" F.O.FND. 13'-3" F.O.FND. www.sokastudio.com
RET. WALL 6-7" , EQ. , EQ. , 46"
dﬁb—, 1 1 1 i
TO MT. VERNON ST. i Sl i A ——— - ) N
i u =
FOYER
¢ WALK ¢ WALK \ ¢ PORCH @ |
UP(3)6"_L __ 184.5 UP(3) 6" 186.5 UP(3) 6" | 188 =Y .
RIS(E)RS e ' RISERS ' RISERS | | ’ N \ | o BU'-?;EAD
o | 2 | - BSMNT.
RET./FND. WALL, T £ } COVERED PORCH = | -
+187 !P 1f R
5 ] . DN TO
F | BSMT. o
SINK | | D.W. | 2
‘L _ J‘ OPgN | -
T
% | | | mBOVE LT
L_ | | :
N~
V 5 | 2
O | e
|
GROUND LEVEL UP OO0 | A LLJ
| +183 ] FIRST FLOOR KITCHEN | W (/)
> +188.5 | | ] ‘é’ =
o =
H } | & FAMILY/LIVING 2 - - —N\ 2
i | TYPE X FIRE RATED | ROOM e N O
W @ GWB AT CEILINGS | | Q 2 — p m T
N AND WALLS. MUD ROOM o ® / \ o =
_ 19 — — [ _ L -
| o \ /
3\ < N D \ - 30\ A
A2 D / WOOD FLOORS | Z| _ z 252 LL]
U 1 HR. RA — Z S Ny U %
DOOR 1l 2 iy
_ N 7 V | @,
PAVED DRIVEWAY | o
/ SEE SITE PLAN ¥ 3-0" | | al
\
‘ DINING ROOM | | O
BATHR B 2%
| am
—
iy LL]
\ o LL]
AN
6" 6-6" 2 s ™
6-6 L , : — —
: : &z BN 7R
24'-3" 8-10" | 6-6" | 83" 5-0" O U <
I P4 T
F.O.FND. F.O.FND. WOOD PORCH ENTRY — >
| )/DECK AND RAILINGS 7 \\ 8 < o
| ] =M | | PORCH ROOF No) E (04
L J ABOVE N O -
***************** B | — — — v (a )]
L — =
9'-8 9'-8 9-8 m O O
/7 P4l P4l
2 o “
LL] —
— 2
0 AN LU
L] <
T LoAMAND SEED i v O
n H UpP + REVISION INFORMATION
| (7) 6" |
: v X, s
- > l / ‘ % - 6'_76 - %
E 1?; / T 32-3" 13-3"
'/ F.O.FND F.O.FND F.O.FND
. //J:I:I:l: . . . . . . . . .
V IRy — 1\ FIRST FLOOR PLAN
WOOD FRAMED | . NOTE.
STAIRS AND RAILINGS 1/4" =1'-0 SEE SITE PLAN FOR SETBACK
DIMENSIONS AND
. - - INFORMATION PERTAINING
TO ACCESS TO POTOMAC STREET
DRAWING INFORMATION
ISSUE: PERMIT
BASEMENT T O S PROJECT # 1570
. O DRAWN BY: SG
+179.5 SCALE: AS NOTED
GARAGE LEVEL
+183 “’ UNFINISHED BASEMENT PRAWING TITLE
.~ SEE STRUCTURAL FOR BASEMENT AND
FOUNDATION INFO. E ] FIRST FLOOR
PLANS
- w g : bv:1b I L N DRAWING NUMBER
v . ‘ I " . { I» [ \\\
\ )
BASEMENT \ / .
2 ~
3/16" = 1'-0"




File Path

DRW

10/27/2008 8:54:07 AM

0 0 [ 1 ]
g | | |
gk | | |
| | |
riii 777777777777 JgL 77777777777777 SLOPE SLOPE 77777777“
‘ 12:14 12:14 ‘
| |
\ U, .
| £ |5 =" |
33 5|2
‘ o o |
| 23 3k |
| |
|
|
| 5 \
s |
‘ |2 o2 m ‘
o % ] %
| o |
| |
| ™ n2 m Sk ]
\ ik W
| |
L I i E—— |
: | |
e I
@
| O
] m O
[ |
o ROOF PLAN
3/16" = 1'-0"
2 i —
5 I D = ‘
| | \
. o |
‘ [ [ PATH \ \
B BELOW o \
| |
| , 6-3" | ‘
| 1
L | ‘
L [ |
BUILT-IN BOOKCASES/MEDIA WALL o - 7 7] TO%PEEL'\(‘)W | ~ / o
o - == W) | &
: | | cLoser I R R S g
o | — LT Lf |
> | —— N | 7 DN | |
) —— LAUNDRY N / ‘
Ry g N SECOND FLOOR Vs | |
- N\ +198.5 / | | i
| | | / | | ~
| | B - \
| MASTER BEDROOM 25 | PULL DOWN | | | |
/3\ = ‘ +195.3 | %E"i [ MER T
@ I o — BEDROOM #3
T T — ~13'x14'-9"
16-4 | | e e U s DR YWY 2N Y —
MASTER BEDROOM | | / g
~16x22
| | CLOSET —
| |
N | |
Y
@ A BEDROOM #1 BEDROOM #2
V | | ~14x14 ~14x14
| |
‘ [ ]
]
9-1"
/7

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

1/4" = 1'-0"

7"8"

6!_2"

Il

1 4!_1 "

sSTudio

6 UPLAND AVENUE

BOSTON MA 02124
www.sokastudio.com

62 POTOMAC STREET PROPOSED HOUSE
WEST ROXBURY, MA 02132

SEPTEMBER 26, 2016

REVISION INFORMATION

DRAWING INFORMATION

ISSUE: PERMIT

PROJECT # 1570

DRAWN BY: SG

SCALE: AS NOTED

DRAWING

SECOND FLOOR
AND ROOF
PLANS

DRAWING NUMBER

A1.2

TITLE




DRW

File Path
10/27/2008 8:54:07 AM

_eTOPOFRIDGE
+219.25 T T T O \
T T T
RIDGE VENT,

RANARANARANARNE RN AR AR AR TYP.
T T T T T

\F“DGE VENT, : ”‘u ‘ : ”‘u ‘ : M‘:\ ‘ : M“\ ‘ \:M‘:\ ‘ : M“\ ‘ : M‘:\ ‘ : stuaio

TYP. T TN T T T AT T
\ AN AR NN AR \ 6 UPLAND AVENUE
ASPHALT T FRTT R B ASPHALT BOSTON MA 02124

NNV NARU AR \ ROOFING RINARANARAN AN NN ROOFING TTT 117 www.sokastudio.com
B RIDGE VENT, \ LT Y \ Hrri
LB ARI R RN A AR a i At I AT T AT AT RIDGE VENT, T 71 ‘

| [y [ [ |
[T TTTT ] [T vy a1 TYP. T TT7T7
I \w“‘ I \w“‘ I “‘ I \w“‘ I \\“‘ I \\“‘ I ‘\“‘ I “\“ \“ ‘\\“‘ w“ \\\“‘ w“ \\\“‘ w“ \\\“‘ w“ \\\“‘ w“ \\\5‘\ TYP. q_j_x_t_‘ S
| | | | | | | T T T T T ANER
Ch T RANALINAR IR RS NARONARIE \ T IL]
T T T 7 T T T T T T T T e T T T T ASPHALT

[T T T T T TT] 1] [71 [—ASPHALT 17 T

» ‘ l 3
< e T T T T T T Ty ROOFING P O T T TV T ROOFING NARUN
« | \““w‘ \““w‘ \““w‘ \““w‘ \“‘w‘ \“‘w‘u‘w‘\ AN ARANERINARINARD 2 |
N R Y R O O A A ALUM. GUTTER L [ [ [ [ [ [ T T [T T 1 ‘;
T AND DOWNSPOUT RN
: ‘\“\ : ‘\“\ : ‘\“\ : ‘\“\ : ‘\“\ : ‘\“\ : “\“\ “ | 1 ‘
\‘\ “\‘\ “\‘\ “\‘\ “\‘\“‘\‘\“‘\‘ “‘ : : H"ﬁ
T Tt T T T T T ] ] ]
[T T 1] [T] 1] 1] T1] 1] = = 1
| | | | | Iy ] — ]
IR AR NSRRI — - ALUM. GUTTER
(1] (1] [I] [I]T [I] [T 1 \ AND DOWNSPOUT 5
| | | | | | /I[\ &
oot /N 2
. N O 26"x36" I
© T T T T / \ 587X36" 587X36" 58"%36" 58"%36" 1|
® T T TT] [T [T]]
. ; ; , , . | 34"X36" S
. ALUM. GUTTER =
SECOND LEVEL (MAIN HOUSE) R o AND DOWNSPOUT -
+198.5 > \ CEMENTITIOUS N
> - CLAPBOARD
< LAPBOARD
MASTER BEDROOM (ABOVE GARAGE) - ;| = — SIDIRG
+196.5 AEMENTEAHS I T T T T T T 1
CEVIENTITIOUS I —
CLEAPBOARD | —] | | — ] — ——— [/ 1 1 \‘\
T / — 587X36" || | || 58'X36" 58'X36" || [ [ —
SIDTNG — = — —1
/ ]\ — - 0 % ﬁ —
e ! ' — 1 0= — =
F=Y / \ — — i I — [ I —
® ‘ — - 0 = | |
FIRST LEVEL 40"X36" — — H & I I —
+1885 — — = it T i A —
T.0.FND. - - o — 58"X36
+1875 —] Iy N et
58"\{36” 58”)/36" 1 1 r—r 7r—17
M (NI (I A
| i [ [ : Ml T~ \
o |
5 [te) [ | / ‘ i i \' GRADE .
= | ] H H SEE SITE PLAN

|
|
— |
‘ WOOD STAIR AND ‘
| T RALING
BASEMENT T.0S. ] e e e e ﬁ i

+179.5

GARAGE - I CONC. FND.

7183 ‘
"\

RETAINING WALL (IN FOREGROUND) — - 7‘ | > ‘

+182 ‘ STEPPED FND. ‘ ‘ ‘

SOUTH-WEST (POTOMAC) ELEVATION
1/4" = 10"

62 POTOMAC STREET PROPOSED HOUSE

AN
™
AN
(@)
No) <
‘ | ‘ | | J‘“ | N >_
12 “H\‘ w‘u w‘\ “‘\ N Dﬁ
NANUE BLINAR O
_|12\ASPHALT ”Tu* T AN S
ROOFING BARUE ﬁ“‘«“‘ I =2
iR ant ALUMINUM L
t r GUTTERS,TYP. [a'A) O
j i LlJ |_
L — (L{J)
™ & . 42"X30 o ;
12|_ A

7
N
Y/

REVISION INFORMATION

[ A Y ! Y
i | | .
| 58"X36 | ]
ALUMINUM GUTTERS, TYP. — S — 6" TRIM, TYP. ﬁ j —
CNTTTIO0S I
T P T
R

SECOND LEVEL (MAIN HOUSE)
+1985 -

SECOND LEVEL (MAIN HOUSE)

— CEMEN U i
CLAPBOARD ® —

SIDING - 66X30 66%30 66X30 . i +1985
MASTER BEDROOM (ABOVE GARAGE) \ X tC [ MASTER BEDROOM (ABOVE GARAGE)
196 \ ‘ 196.5

+ — T — . —wooD OR [ "

] FIBERGLASS
PERGOLA

PORCH BEYOND

8-0"

| | — CEMENTITIOUS
= = PANELING
FIRST LEVEL H H P FIRST LEVEL
+1885

B L L H +188.5
T.O.FND. 58"X36" 58"X36" | | ﬁ T.O.FND./RET. WALL.
+187.5 I ) +187.5
- = Ui

I By :Y\ T PORCH BEYOND

5 ; \L DRAWING INFORMATION
Ny [ GARAGE/GRADE
Q\ > = > 4 N\ 1183 ISSUE: PERMIT

- - [ 4{ e—— RETAINING WALL (IN FOREGROUND) PROJECT # 1570

1182
STONE FIBERGLASS
WALKWAY CARRIAGE HOUSE DRAWNBY:  SG

AND RETAINING STYLE GARAGE
WALL DOORS NEW RETAINING SCALE: AS NOTED
WALL, SEE

5.0

GRADE
VARIES

6" TRIM, TYP.

|
=]

BASEMENT T.0.S.
+179.5

) T
F—=——F
|
—L
LI
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L
[ S

¢
¢

A

EXISTING POTOMAG RETAINING WALL
D +178

SITE PLAN

DRAWING TITLE

3 EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

2

APPROX. PROPERTY [—
LINE LOCATION DRAWING NUMBER

SEE SITE PLAN

SOUTH-EAST ELEVATION SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION A A2 1

O

2 3 5

1/4" = 10" 1/4" = 1-0" B

POTOMAC STREET




File Path

DRW

10/27/2008 8:54:07 AM

\‘ \‘(\ “ \
T RIDGE VENT,
TTT T TYP. -—
T )
LALTL ' - e SHED DORMER RIDGE VENT
L X | " \‘ | / \‘ “\ ‘/ = ’
fﬁ \ [TT IT]T1T TYP
SN ASPHALT SNTREN T TR ETHE
T ROOFING T
h. T \ |
‘\\\Mww,f “ ol e Emr—m
TTEaED S R i T T [T T -
\‘ \HE DORMER \“ \‘\’J L“ “\(1’ L “‘\’/ N \ ‘(‘ \“ “‘ ’! “ “‘ ’w T, SHED DORMER H—ﬁ‘ \
PHED L LT [TT TI1T 111 I Esia RIDGE VENT
RIDGE VENT, L] N T T Y T [T 117 ’
TP | ‘\WMM‘\:}HMHM ASPHALT IARINARNNARDN T TYP.
ALZERUE AN AR WANONARS ROOFING [CLTT TTTITT
| | [ | ‘\‘ ‘ “ “\ ‘\‘ “\ \‘\‘ !\ M “ \“‘ ‘1 \“‘ !\ L[| “"
j*:/_\::pug T EINARLNERINER \ JERANARIANARIANAS T T
T (1T T 1T [T T1] LTI TIT T ] T T
e . T “ T “ T — | | 1 1 ‘ B e A B
ﬁﬁ%ﬁ% ‘w”whw‘h:fwh:l\fh}‘ s‘l‘x““k,’”\”\e‘”\”ks‘!\‘ : H‘\“H
EE RN e e B A O Y B T
L1 Ll L Y O O O O Y O ‘ — R
S IR N T B ‘ ‘ \ ‘ elim,:“\““d‘\ll\““d‘w\”\ H\““\“H\
R TI7 TT1T 1] [
N Y S S N O (N I
T ‘\ [ ‘\ ‘ 1
T T ARINARANARINARD
— J AN LTI T T ITT
AR N | |1 | I | I | |1 |
AN\ ARINARINERINERINE H H
¢ [ TT1] [ 1] [T1] [T
N\ o ' I B - IR
AN N TR A T N O N T B H H
N\ ARANARANARINARAWER
\\\\\\ 30"X42" 30x42"————| [ ] f“ [ ] f“ [1] 11 s"‘ [] 26"x30" 26x30"
x X O\ ARINARINERINARANARD
3036 X [T T UL T UL [T 1]
30"X36 AN S IO IR IO AN W A T ‘
; T i i A\ N ot T - |
4 AN R I Y / SECOND LEVEL (MAIN HOUSE)
CLAPBOARD SIDING, TYP. / \ / \ / \ ;
. . = ;{EESS;SSS N MASTER BEDROOM (ABOVE GARAGE)
30"X42 30"X42 30"X42 - AND PERGOLA +196.5
¥ |
| 4 |
y | H |
ﬁ TH o
~ —30"X36" — o
|| [e0]
6" TRIM, TYP. CEMENTITIOUS ] FIRST LEVEL
’ CLAPBOARD SIDING, TYP — / +188.5
98- A36" ] T.0.FND
~ — +187.5
58"X36" 58"X36"
| Ty
[
\ | ] :
! T I STONE STAIRS 3
| | ] BEHIND RETAINING
- WALL ——
| | | ] GARAGE/GRADE
| BASEMENT . 2 +183
E j BASEMENT T.O.S.
+179.5
3/16 " =1'-0"
R 38 INSULATION AT ROOF, TYP.
2X ROOF FRAMING, SEE STRUCTURAL
ALL NEW WORK TO MEET
STRETCH ENERGY CODE
TOP OF RIDGE R 38 INSULATION AT ROOF, TYP.
219.25
* 2X ROOF FRAMING, SEE STRUCTURAL
TOP OF RIDGE
ALL NEW WORK TO MEET +219.25
STRETCH ENERGY CODE
ROOF BEYOND
(ASPHALT
/ SHINGLES) ATTIC
\; SLOPED
SLOPED CEILING
CEILING
% BEDROOM #2 BEDROOM #1 MASTER BATH
< DRESSING MASTER - - -
© I ROOM BATHROOM
MASTER CLO. l
12 — — 1 =
SECOND LEVEL (MAIN HOUSE) \\\ ©
+198.5 I BEDROOM #3
“ MASTER BEDROOM
MASTER BEDROOM (ABOVE GARAGE) 1_[ ‘ [] SECOND LEVEL (MAIN HOUSE)
+196.5 | +198.5
. ]
W\ STUDY/GUEST \ MASTER BEDROOM (ABOVE GARAGE)
L L T LIVING ROOM KITCHEN/DINING
B B R BATH +196.5
= = PORCH MUD ROOM HALF BATH | | PORCH BEYOND
FIRST LEVEL = | |
1885 e MUDROOM GARAGE
T.O.FND. L IS I B L S FIRST LEVEL
+187.5 I | I B i A | N +1885
NE S B —H— T.O.FND.
. — ‘ L I | SR ) SN | SO— \ +187.5
58"X36" \\
‘ E—
5 / \
GARAGE - ‘ ‘ / \
+183 — e [ — — \
T ‘ ‘ ( GARAGE
© +183
‘ ‘ BASEMENT ~

BASEMENT T.0.S.
+179.5

CROSS SECTION THROUGH MUDROOM

LONGITUDINAL SECTION

2

3/16 " =1'-0"

3

3/16" = 1'-0"

+179.5

N BASEMENT T.O.S. ?

sSTudio

6 UPLAND AVENUE

BOSTON MA 02124
www.sokastudio.com

62 POTOMAC STREET PROPOSED HOUSE

WEST ROXBURY, MA 02132

SEPTEMBER 26, 2016

REVISION INFORMATION

DRAWING INFORMATION

ISSUE: PERMIT

PROJECT # 1570

DRAWN BY: SG

SCALE: AS NOTED

DRAWING

EXTERIOR
ELEVATION,
SECTIONS

TITLE

DRAWING NUMBER

A2.2




